
   Coloc. Num. Nome Id. Faixa Cl.Fx. Equipe Volta Tempo Tempo Volta

1 194 ADRIANO MASCARENHAS 42 M0099 - 3 00:55:35 00:18:21

2 00:37:14 00:18:32

1 00:18:42 00:18:42

2 200 PAULO GUIMARAES DA SILVA 41 M0099 - 3 00:58:23 00:19:33

2 00:38:50 00:19:36

1 00:19:14 00:19:14

3 197 JOSE MARIA SANTANA 51 M0099 - 3 00:58:30 00:19:51

2 00:38:39 00:19:46

1 00:18:53 00:18:53

4 198 JOSE WILSON DE MELO VELOSO 47 M0099 - 3 00:58:48 00:19:55

2 00:38:53 00:19:38

1 00:19:15 00:19:15

5 176 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE DA SILVA 40 M0099 - 3 01:01:45 00:21:12

2 00:40:33 00:21:13

1 00:19:20 00:19:20

6 195 ANTONIO ROBERTO VALENTIM 44 M0099 - 3 01:02:23 00:21:14

2 00:41:09 00:20:37

1 00:20:32 00:20:32

7 199 MOACIR ROMUALDO RAMALHO 51 M0099 - 3 01:08:43 00:23:06

2 00:45:37 00:23:22

1 00:22:15 00:22:15
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